

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).8499/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 13/09/2005 in OJC No. 6149/2002 of The
HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK)

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

NAJAMUN BIBI

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 15/01/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI

For Petitioner(s)

Dr.R.G.Padia, Sr.Adv.
Mr. B. Krishna Prasad,Adv.
Mr.Gaurav Agrawal, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. D.N. Goburdhan,Adv.
Ms.Pinky Anand, Adv.
Ms.Geeta Luthra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

As a last chance, the matter is adjourned by four weeks.

(Satish K.Yadav)
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Master